Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 1 - SMALL/MEDIUM PONY O/F 1
Place Entry Horse
285 NORTHWIND SNOW ANGEL
2 229 GINGER SNAP
3 275 CUSTOM MADE
Class: 2 - SMALL/MEDIUM PONY O/F 2
Place Entry Horse
1 229 GINGER SNAP
2 285 NORTHWIND SNOW ANGEL
3 275 CUSTOM MADE
Class: 3 - SMALL/MEDIUM PONY O/F 3
Place Entry Horse
1 229 GINGER SNAP
2 285 NORTHWIND SNOW ANGEL
3 275 CUSTOM MADE
Class: 4 - SMALL/MEDIUM PONY U/S
Place Entry Horse
285 NORTHWIND SNOW ANGEL
2 275 CUSTOM MADE
3 229 GINGER SNAP
Class: 9 - SHORT STIRRUP O/F 1
Place Entry Horse
1 227 GOLDEN KISSES
2 281 ELLA ENCHANTED
3 223 MY PRINCE CHARMING
4 216 WENIM TEN
5 269 MOIJO RISIN'
6 232 QUICKSTEP N TIME
7 270 MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
8 277 WORTH EVERY PENNY
Class: 10 - SHORT STIRRUP O/F 2
Place Entry Horse
1 232 QUICKSTEP N TIME
2 216 WENIM TEN
3 269 MOJO RISIN'
4 281 ELLA ENCHANTED
5 223 MY PRINCE CHARMING
6 277 WORTH EVERY PENNY
7 270 MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
8 227 GOLDEN KISSES

Class: 11 - SHORT STIRRUP O/F 3

Place Entry

—

227
281
232
216
270
269
223
231
277
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Horse

GOLDEN KISSES

ELLA ENCHANTED
QUICKSTEP N TIME

WEN I'M TEN

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
MOJO RISIN'

MY PRINCE CHARMING
CROWN RIDGE MARIONO
WORTH EVERY PENNY

Class: 12 - SHORT STIRRUP U/SADDLE

Place Entry

232
2 277

T
/ ClassResults.rpt

Horse

QUICKSTEP N TIME
WORTH EVERY PENNY

JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 2

Number of Entries that competed: 4
Owner Rider
KAISER, KAILEY KAILEY KAISER
LIN, BREANNA [3977] BREANNA LIN [3977]
KAISER, KAILEY ADELINE FORGET
Number of Entries that competed: 4
Owner Rider
LIN, BREANNA [3977] BREANNA LIN [3977]
KAISER, KAILEY KAILEY KAISER
KAISER, KAILEY ADELINE FORGET
Number of Entries that competed: 4
Owner Rider
LIN, BREANNA [3977] BREANNA LIN [3977]
KAISER, KAILEY KAILEY KAISER
KAISER, KAILEY ADELINE FORGET
Number of Entries that competed: 4
Owner Rider
KAISER, KAILEY KAILEY KAISER

KAISER, KAILEY
LIN, BREANNA [3977]

ADELINE FORGET
BREANNA LIN [3977]

Number of Entries that competed: 12

Owner

RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
FORGET, ADELINE
BLAKELY, ANDE
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
NEWEY, MEAGHAN
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]

Rider
CAELEN GIPSON [4699]
LINDSAY WOOLF [304]
ANDE BLAKELY
KYLEIGH WHITWELL
LAYLA GOULET [4020]
KALINA RUSSELL [4869]
HAILEY ROGERS [2476]

SCHNURR, RACHEL [441] KATIE HAN

Number of Entries that competed: 12
Owner Rider
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] KALINA RUSSELL [4869]
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH KYLEIGH WHITWELL

NEWEY, MEAGHAN
FORGET, ADELINE
BLAKELY, ANDE
SCHNURR, RACHEL [441]
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]

LAYLA GOULET [4020]
LINDSAY WOOLF [304]
ANDE BLAKELY
KATIE HAN

HAILEY ROGERS [2476]
CAELEN GIPSON [4699]

Number of Entries that competed: 12

Owner

RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]
FORGET, ADELINE
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]
NEWEY, MEAGHAN
BLAKELY, ANDE

PONZO, JENNA [4834]
SCHNURR, RACHEL [441]

Rider

CAELEN GIPSON [4699]
LINDSAY WOOLF [304]
KALINA RUSSELL [4869]
KYLEIGH WHITWELL
HAILEY ROGERS [2476]
LAYLA GOULET [4020]
ANDE BLAKELY

ASHLYNN CROWLEY [4787]
KATIE HAN

Number of Entries that competed: 12
Owner Rider
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] KALINA RUSSELL [4869]
SCHNURR, RACHEL [441] KATIE HAN

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 2

Class: 12 - SHORT STIRRUP U/SADDLE Number of Entries that competed: 12
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
3 231 CROWN RIDGE MARIONO PONZO, JENNA [4834] ASHLYNN CROWLEY [4787] $27.00
4 227 GOLDEN KISSES RAINEY, CANDICE [3374] CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $26.00
5 281 ELLA ENCHANTED FORGET, ADELINE LINDSAY WOOLF [304] $0.00
6 223 MY PRINCE CHARMING BLAKELY, ANDE ANDE BLAKELY $0.00
7 270 MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO JOHNSON, KAREN [2797] HAILEY ROGERS [2476] $0.00
8 216 WENI'M TEN WHITWELL, KYLEIGH KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00
Class: 13 - MODIFIED PONY HUNTER O/F 1 Number of Entries that competed: 11
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 241 GREY EXPECTATIONS MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832] SOPHIE LEBLANC [2828] $35.00
2 284 NORTHWIND PAY TO PLAY KAISER, KAILEY ALYSON WEEDON $29.00
3 242 DA VINCIK THE MEADOWS, A [3040] MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $27.00
4 258 CAT'S GOT STYLE LYNCH, HAILEY [2248] HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $26.00
5 204 BIDWELL ROSIKA SANGERS, LOLA LOLA SANGERS $0.00
6 233 REIDELL THRILL ME TU BLACK, KENZIE [3735] JORDAN KELL [3730] $0.00
7 206 CASABLANCA THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . | JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00
8 226 RIVERDALE THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00
9 250 WIND DANCER CAVALIER WALKER, JESSICA [4537] JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00
Class: 14 - MODIFIED PONY HUNTER O/F 2 Number of Entries that competed: 11
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 241 GREY EXPECTATIONS MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832] SOPHIE LEBLANC [2828] $35.00
2 284 NORTHWIND PAY TO PLAY KAISER, KAILEY ALYSON WEEDON $29.00
3 206 CASABLANCA THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . | JULIA INGARAO [3565] $27.00
4 258 CAT'S GOT STYLE LYNCH, HAILEY [2248] HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $26.00
5 268 FINALLY HERE POWIS, MAEVE [2641] MAEVE POWIS [2641] $0.00
6 204 BIDWELL ROSIKA SANGERS, LOLA LOLA SANGERS $0.00
7 242 DA VINCIK THE MEADOWS, A [3040] MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $0.00
8 233 REIDELL THRILL ME TU BLACK, KENZIE [3735] JORDAN KELL [3730] $0.00
9 250 WIND DANCER CAVALIER WALKER, JESSICA [4537] JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00
Class: 15 - MODIFIED PONY HUNTER O/F 3 Number of Entries that competed: 1"
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 284 NORTHWIND PAY TO PLAY KAISER, KAILEY ALYSON WEEDON $35.00
2 241 GREY EXPECTATIONS MACDONALD, JAYNIE [4832] SOPHIE LEBLANC [2828] $29.00
3 233 REIDELL THRILL ME TU BLACK, KENZIE [3735] JORDAN KELL [3730] $27.00
4 258 CAT'S GOT STYLE LYNCH, HAILEY [2248] HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $26.00
5 206 CASABLANCA THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00
6 226 RIVERDALE THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00
7 268 FINALLY HERE POWIS, MAEVE [2641] MAEVE POWIS [2641] $0.00
8 204 BIDWELL ROSIKA SANGERS, LOLA LOLA SANGERS $0.00
Class: 16 - MODIFIED PONY HUNTER U/SADDL Number of Entries that competed: 1"
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 233 REIDELL THRILL ME TU BLACK, KENZIE [3735] JORDAN KELL [3730] $25.00
2 258 CAT'S GOT STYLE LYNCH, HAILEY [2248] HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $19.00
3 204 BIDWELL ROSIKA SANGERS, LOLA LOLA SANGERS $18.00
4 284 NORTHWIND PAY TO PLAY KAISER, KAILEY ALYSON WEEDON $17.00
5 226 RIVERDALE THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00
6 206 CASABLANCA THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . | JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00
7 242 DAVINCIK THE MEADOWS, A [3040] MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $0.00
8 250 WIND DANCER CAVALIER WALKER, JESSICA [4537] JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00
Class: 17 - CHILDRENS HUNTER O/F 1 Number of Entries that competed: 5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 279 KING'S CROSS WOOLF, HANNAH [10747] HANNAH WOOLF [10747] $35.00
2 251 THE MATCHMAKER MACGREGOR, PAM [308] HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $29.00
3 202 ANOTHER SOUVENIR MACGREGOR, PAM [308] KELLEY RUSSELL [914] $27.00
4 203 BACK UP PLAN MACGREGOR, PAM [308] CLAUDIA PONGETTI $26.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 17 - CHILDRENS HUNTER O/F 1

Place Entry
5 211

Class: 18 - CHILDRENS HUNTER O/F 2

Place Entry

211
203
202
251
279
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Class: 19 - CHILDRENS HUNTER O/F 3

Place Entry
1 203
2 202
3 251
4 211
5 279

Class: 20 - CHILDRENS HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place Entry
1 203
2 251
3 211
4 202
5 279

Horse
L'IL MISS RIO

Horse

L'IL MISS RIO

BACK UP PLAN
ANOTHER SOUVENIR
THE MATCHMAKER
KING'S CROSS

Horse

BACK UP PLAN
ANOTHER SOUVENIR
THE MATCHMAKER
L'IL MISS RIO

KING'S CROSS

Horse

BACK UP PLAN

THE MATCHMAKER
L'IL MISS RIO
ANOTHER SOUVENIR
KING'S CROSS

Class: 29 - MODIFIED CHILD O/F 1

Place Entry

245
255
222
291
248
259
221
274
237
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Horse

RUMBLE
EDELWEISS
CALISTAII

KANDI DANZA
SEPHORA

GIRL TALK

HOPE TOWN
PHANTOM TAZMON
NEW ERA IN TIME

Class: 30 - MODIFIED CHILD O/F 2

Place Entry

—

255
221
245
257
259
291
260
222
274
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Horse

EDELWEISS

HOPE TOWN
RUMBLE
ACCOMPLICE

GIRL TALK

KANDI DANZA
HAYDEN

CALISTA I
PHANTOM TAZMON

Class: 31 - MODIFIED CHILD O/F 3

Place Entry
1 245
2 248
3 291
4 255
5 259
6 221
7 274
/ ! ClassResults.rpt
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Horse

RUMBLE

SEPHORA

KANDI DANZA
EDELWEISS

GIRL TALK

HOPE TOWN
PHANTOM TAZMON

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 2

Number of Entries that competed: 5
Owner Rider
DUPONT, MELINDA MELINDA DUPONT

Number of Entries that competed: 5
Owner Rider
DUPONT, MELINDA MELINDA DUPONT
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] CLAUDIA PONGETTI
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] KELLEY RUSSELL [914]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] HAILEY LYNCH [2248]

WOOLF, HANNAH [10747]

HANNAH WOOLF [10747]

Number of Entries that competed: 5

Owner

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
DUPONT, MELINDA
WOOLF, HANNAH [10747]

Rider

CLAUDIA PONGETTI
KELLEY RUSSELL [914]
HAILEY LYNCH [2248]
MELINDA DUPONT
HANNAH WOOLF [10747]

Number of Entries that competed: 5
Owner Rider
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] CLAUDIA PONGETTI
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] HAILEY LYNCH [2248]
DUPONT, MELINDA MELINDA DUPONT

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
WOOLF, HANNAH [10747]

KELLEY RUSSELL [914]
HANNAH WOOLF [10747]

Number of Entries that competed: 14

Owner

THE MEADOWS, A [3040]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
ANGROVE, ALEXIS
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
LOWREY, MAUREEN
NATERER, MONIKA [3071]
THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]
BENOIT-MORGAN, TIANA
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]

Rider

SOFIA TIBOLLO [3685]
DANIELLE TALBOT [1303]
ALEXIS ANGROVE

GRACE RAMSELL [3646]
ALYSSA PEJKOVIC [2563]
MONIKA NATERER [3071]
SADIE NASH [4032]
ALEXANDRA GIVELAS [2699]
ARDEN KELL [3729]

Number of Entries that competed: 14
Owner Rider
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] DANIELLE TALBOT [1303]
THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878] SADIE NASH [4032]

THE MEADOWS, A [3040]
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
NATERER, MONIKA [3071]
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]

SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY

ANGROVE, ALEXIS
BENOIT-MORGAN, TIANA

SOFIA TIBOLLO [3685]
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634]
MONIKA NATERER [3071]
GRACE RAMSELL [3646]
REECE CONNELLY [3259]
ALEXIS ANGROVE
ALEXANDRA GIVELAS [2699]

Number of Entries that competed: 14

Owner

THE MEADOWS, A [3040]
LOWREY, MAUREEN
RAMSELL, GRACE [3646]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
NATERER, MONIKA [3071]
THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]
BENOIT-MORGAN, TIANA

Rider

SOFIA TIBOLLO [3685]
ALYSSA PEJKOVIC [2563]
GRACE RAMSELL [3646]
DANIELLE TALBOT [1303]
MONIKA NATERER [3071]
SADIE NASH [4032]
ALEXANDRA GIVELAS [2699]
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 2

Class: 31 - MODIFIED CHILD O/F 3 Number of Entries that competed: 14
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
8 257 ACCOMPLICE JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418] ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634]
9 264 STRONG POSSIBILITY DENGO, DEIDRE [653] PAYTON TAYLOR [3636]
Class: 32 - MODIFIED CHILD U/SADDLE Number of Entries that competed: 14
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 245 RUMBLE THE MEADOWS, A [3040] SOFIA TIBOLLO [3685]
2 260 HAYDEN SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY REECE CONNELLY [3259]
3 237 NEW ERA IN TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] ARDEN KELL [3729]
4 259 GIRL TALK NATERER, MONIKA [3071] MONIKA NATERER [3071]
5 248 SEPHORA LOWREY, MAUREEN ALYSSA PEJKOVIC [2563]
6 255 EDELWEISS MACGREGOR, PAM [308] DANIELLE TALBOT [1303]
7 218 HOBOKEN LOMBARD, EMILY [10735] EMILY LOMBARD [10735]
8 274 PHANTOM TAZMON BENOIT-MORGAN, TIANA ALEXANDRA GIVELAS [2699]
Class: 33 - LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 1 Number of Entries that competed: 6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 279 KING'S CROSS WOOLF, HANNAH [10747] HANNAH WOOLF [10747]
2 280 ORIENT BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
3 256 INVIDIA COLLINS, CAPRI [187] CAPRI COLLINS [187]
4 278 FLASH FORWARD MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797] VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
5 200 BUILD A BEAR DISHER, AMANDA AMANDA DISHER
6 244 VIRTUOSO S HURLBUT, JENNIFER [2824] SOPHIE LEBLANC [2828]
Class: 34 - LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 2 Number of Entries that competed: 6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 280 ORIENT BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
2 256 INVIDIA COLLINS, CAPRI [187] CAPRI COLLINS [187]
3 244 VIRTUOSO S HURLBUT, JENNIFER [2824] SOPHIE LEBLANC [2828]
4 200 BUILD A BEAR DISHER, AMANDA AMANDA DISHER
5 279 KING'S CROSS WOOLF, HANNAH [10747] HANNAH WOOLF [10747]
6 278 FLASH FORWARD MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797] VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
Class: 35 - LOW WORKING HUNTER O/F 3 Number of Entries that competed: 6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 256 INVIDIA COLLINS, CAPRI [187] CAPRI COLLINS [187]
2 280 ORIENT BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
3 278 FLASH FORWARD MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797] VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
4 279 KING'S CROSS WOOLF, HANNAH [10747] HANNAH WOOLF [10747]
5 200 BUILD A BEAR DISHER, AMANDA AMANDA DISHER
6 244 VIRTUOSO S HURLBUT, JENNIFER [2824] SOPHIE LEBLANC [2828]
Class: 36 - LOW WORKING HUNTER U/SADDLE Number of Entries that competed: 6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 280 ORIENT BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] DAKOTA MILLS [2785]
2 279 KING'S CROSS WOOLF, HANNAH [10747] HANNAH WOOLF [10747]
3 278 FLASH FORWARD MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797] VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
4 256 INVIDIA COLLINS, CAPRI [187] CAPRI COLLINS [187]
5 244 VIRTUOSO S HURLBUT, JENNIFER [2824] SOPHIE LEBLANC [2828]
6 200 BUILD A BEAR DISHER, AMANDA AMANDA DISHER
Class: 37 - TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 1 Number of Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 207 EL RAPIDO YAGHDIJIAN, EMILY [2668] EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668]
2 221 HOPE TOWN THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878] SUSAN DUNCAN [1976]
3 209 HALF MOON 3E RAMSAY, BRIANNA BRIANNA RAMSAY
4 210 INQUEST REDFEARN, ERIN ERIN REDFEARN
Class: 38 - TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 2 Number of Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider
1 210 INQUEST REDFEARN, ERIN ERIN REDFEARN
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
/I ) ClassResults.rpt
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 38 - TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 2
Place Entry Horse
2 221 HOPE TOWN
3 209 HALF MOON 3E
Class: 39 - TRILLIUM HUNTER O/F 3
Place Entry Horse
1 210 INQUEST
2 207 ELRAPIDO
3 209 HALF MOON 3E
4 221 HOPE TOWN

Class: 40 - TRILLIUM HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place Entry
1 207
2 210
3 209
4 221

Horse

EL RAPIDO
INQUEST

HALF MOON 3E
HOPE TOWN

Class: 41 - LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 1

Place Entry
1 215
2 213
3 276
4 255
5 254
6 265

Horse

VERTICOLI
PICASSO
LANNISTER
EDELWEISS
JUST BECAUSE
BEVERLY HILLS

Class: 42 - LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 2

Place Entry

254
215
255
213
265
276
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Horse

JUST BECAUSE
VERTICOLI
EDELWEISS
PICASSO
BEVERLY HILLS
LANNISTER

Class: 43 - LO-HI HUNTER DEV. O/F 3

Place Entry

255
215
276
254
213
265
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Horse

EDELWEISS
VERTICOLI
LANNISTER
JUST BECAUSE
PICASSO
BEVERLY HILLS

Class: 44 - LO-HI HUNTER DEV. U/SADDLE

Place Entry
1 255
2 276
3 265
4 215
5 213
6 254

Horse

EDELWEISS
LANNISTER
BEVERLY HILLS
VERTICOLI
PICASSO

JUST BECAUSE

Class: 45 - CHILDREN'S 2'6" HUNTER O/F 1

Place Entry
1 253
2 234
3 247
4 205
5 290
/ ! ClassResults.rpt
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Horse

THEODORE

OFF ICE TIME

LEXUS

BY THE MOONLIGHT
HEAVEN SENT

JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 2

Number of Entries that competed: 4

Owner

THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]
RAMSAY, BRIANNA

Rider

SUSAN DUNCAN [1976]
BRIANNA RAMSAY

Number of Entries that competed: 4

Owner

REDFEARN, ERIN
YAGHDIJIAN, EMILY [2668]
RAMSAY, BRIANNA

THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]

Rider
ERIN REDFEARN
EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668]
BRIANNA RAMSAY
SUSAN DUNCAN [1976]

Number of Entries that competed: 4
Owner Rider
YAGHDIJIAN, EMILY [2668] EMILY YAGHDJIAN [2668]
REDFEARN, ERIN ERIN REDFEARN
RAMSAY, BRIANNA BRIANNA RAMSAY

THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878]

SUSAN DUNCAN [1976]

Number of Entries that competed: 6
Owner Rider
ALLISON, RILEY VANESSA FENWICK
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| JENNA HYDE
FENWICK, VANESSA VANESSA FENWICK

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]
CORDES, LAWRENCE

HANNAH WALII [3748]
JESSICA ROCHA [4645]
MEGAN PERRIN [2528]

Number of Entries that competed: 6

Owner

DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]
ALLISON, RILEY
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Rider
JESSICA ROCHA [4645]
VANESSA FENWICK
HANNAH WALIJI [3748]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| JENNA HYDE

CORDES, LAWRENCE MEGAN PERRIN [2528]

FENWICK, VANESSA VANESSA FENWICK
Number of Entries that competed: 6

Owner Rider

MACGREGOR, PAM [308] HANNAH WALII [3748]

ALLISON, RILEY VANESSA FENWICK

FENWICK, VANESSA
DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

CORDES, LAWRENCE

VANESSA FENWICK
JESSICA ROCHA [4645]
JENNA HYDE

MEGAN PERRIN [2528]

Number of Entries that competed: 6
Owner Rider
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] HANNAH WALII [3748]
FENWICK, VANESSA VANESSA FENWICK

CORDES, LAWRENCE
ALLISON, RILEY

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884]

MEGAN PERRIN [2528]
VANESSA FENWICK
JENNA HYDE

JESSICA ROCHA [4645]

Number of Entries that competed: 15
Owner Rider
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677]
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] PAXTON YODER [4594]
ZISTER, SHEILA VICTORIA GENKOV [4640]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

ROY, KRISTINA [4935]

JAYDEN GRAY [3566]
KRISTINA ROY [4935]

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Printed
Apr 06, 2017

Prize

$29.00
$27.00

Prize

$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00

Prize

$25.00
$19.00
$18.00
$17.00

Prize

$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize

$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize

$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize

$25.00
$19.00
$18.00
$17.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize
$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00

$0.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 45 - CHILDREN'S 2'6" HUNTER O/F 1

Place Entry Horse
6 261 IRISH
7 236 LIMITLESS
8 292 MERCEDIES
9 238 JUST BETWEEN US

Class: 46 - CHILDREN'S 2'6" O/F 2
Place Entry Horse

261 IRISH

247 LEXUS

205 BY THE MOONLIGHT

236 LIMITLESS

238 JUST BETWEEN US

290 HEAVEN SENT

292 MERCEDIES

262 OFF THE GRID

235 STYLE

Class: 47 - CHILDREN'S 2'6" O/F 3
Place Entry Horse

253 THEODORE

261 IRISH

247 LEXUS

238 JUST BETWEEN US

205 BY THE MOONLIGHT

290 HEAVEN SENT

292 MERCEDIES

271 DON'T TELL DADDY

235 STYLE

—

o L N NN R W N
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Class: 48 - CHILDREN'S 2'6" HUNTER U/SADDLE

Place Entry Horse
1 205 BY THE MOONLIGHT
235 STYLE
234 OFF ICE TIME
289 VIVA ECLIPSE I
246 DIOR
261 IRISH
293 BREYORR
236 LIMITLESS

Class: 53 - SHOW HACK
Place Entry Horse
1 219 HAGAN
282 VICTORIAN TEA
280 ORIENT
220 RIOS HEART
286 AUBRIE

Class: 54 - ROAD HACK
Place Entry Horse
219 HAGAN
286 AUBRIE
220 RIOS HEART
280 ORIENT
282 VICTORIAN TEA

Class: 55 - PLEASURE HACK

N A W N 0 9NN AW N

N AW N =

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Place Entry Horse
1 219 HAGAN
/I ) ClassResults.rpt

L/ HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 2

Number of Entries that competed: 15

Owner

MEEKE, SARAH [3683]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
PLOTKIN, EDEN [3962]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Rider

TAYLOR MASON

EMILY WALSH [4672]
EDEN PLOTKIN [3962]
HOLLY MCLAREN [9036]

Number of Entries that competed: 15
Owner Rider
MEEKE, SARAH [3683] TAYLOR MASON
ZISTER, SHEILA VICTORIA GENKOV [4640]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

KERRIGAN, TENILLE
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
ROY, KRISTINA [4935]
PLOTKIN, EDEN [3962]

SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY

KERRIGAN, TENILLE

JAYDEN GRAY [3566]
EMILY WALSH [4672]
HOLLY MCLAREN [9036]
KRISTINA ROY [4935]
EDEN PLOTKIN [3962]
ELLIE BROWN [4633]
KATYA BZOWEJ [4667]

Number of Entries that competed: 15
Owner Rider
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677]
MEEKE, SARAH [3683] TAYLOR MASON

ZISTER, SHEILA
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

ROY, KRISTINA [4935]
PLOTKIN, EDEN [3962]
SCHICKEDANZ, BRUNO
KERRIGAN, TENILLE

Owner

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

KERRIGAN, TENILLE
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
CLUNE, AVERY

MEEKE, EMMA [1616]
MEEKE, SARAH [3683]
KAISER, KIRSTEN [9671]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE

VICTORIA GENKOV [4640]
HOLLY MCLAREN [9036]
JAYDEN GRAY [3566]
KRISTINA ROY [4935]
EDEN PLOTKIN [3962]
REBECCA REED

KATYA BZOWEJ [4667]

Number of Entries that competed: 15

Rider

JAYDEN GRAY [3566]
KATYA BZOWEJ [4667]
PAXTON YODER [4594]
AVERY CLUNE

COREY WACHTEL [1575]
TAYLOR MASON
ALYSSA HAWKES
EMILY WALSH [4672]

Number of Entries that competed: 6
Owner Rider
CLARK, NICOLE [3612] BRITTANY LEONARDELLI
DRISCOLL, GRACE [4696] GRACE DRISCOLL [4696]
BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] JESSICA GONG
PARKER, LESLIE BLAIR PARKER
SADEGHPOUR, SARA SARA SADEGHPOUR

Number of Entries that competed: 6
Owner Rider
CLARK, NICOLE [3612] BRITTANY LEONARDELLI
SADEGHPOUR, SARA SARA SADEGHPOUR
PARKER, LESLIE BLAIR PARKER
BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] JESSICA GONG

DRISCOLL, GRACE [4696]

GRACE DRISCOLL [4696]

Number of Entries that competed: 6

Owner

CLARK, NICOLE [3612]

Rider
BRITTANY LEONARDELLI

Printed

Apr 06, 2017

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize
$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize

$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize

$25.00
$19.00
$18.00
$17.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize
$35.00
$27.00
$25.00
$25.00

$0.00

Prize
$35.00
$27.00
$25.00
$25.00

$0.00

Prize

$35.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 55 - PLEASURE HACK
Place Entry Horse
2 282 VICTORIAN TEA
3 286 AUBRIE
4 280 ORIENT
5 220 RIOS HEART

Class: 72 - NOVICE O/F 1
Place Entry Horse
1 214 SHE'S SO FINE

208 ESTA CALIENTE
266 MISS BRIARTIC
288 MALIBU

252 SMOOTH SAILING
267 GOTCHA FOOLED

Class: 73 - NOVICE O/F 2
Place Entry Horse

1 208 ESTA CALIENTE
266 MISS BRIARTIC
267 GOTCHA FOOLED
252 SMOOTH SAILING
214 SHE'S SO FINE
288 MALIBU

Class: 74 - NOVICE O/F 3
Place Entry Horse

1 208 ESTA CALIENTE
252 SMOOTH SAILING
214 SHE'S SO FINE

266 MISS BRIARTIC
267 GOTCHA FOOLED
288 MALIBU

Class: 75 - NOVICE U/SADDLE
Place Entry Horse

252 SMOOTH SAILING
214 SHE'S SO FINE
266 MISS BRIARTIC
208 ESTA CALIENTE
267 GOTCHA FOOLED
288 MALIBU

Class: 81 - AEQUITATION FLAT
Place Entry Horse

237 NEW ERA IN TIME
205 BY THE MOONLIGHT
248 SEPHORA

259 GIRL TALK

203 BACK UPPLAN

220 RIOS HEART

202 ANOTHER SOUVENIR
260 HAYDEN

Class: 83 - B EQUITATION FLAT
Place Entry Horse

247 LEXUS

218 HOBOKEN

235 STYLE

251 THE MATCHMAKER
246 DIOR

W N NN AW N = A N AR W N = A N A W N A N A WN A N AW N
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View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

T
/ ClassResults.rpt

L/ HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 2

Number of Entries that competed: 6
Owner Rider
DRISCOLL, GRACE [4696] GRACE DRISCOLL [4696]
SADEGHPOUR, SARA SARA SADEGHPOUR
BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] JESSICA GONG
PARKER, LESLIE BLAIR PARKER

Number of Entries that competed: 7
Owner Rider
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| NIKITA SHARABURA
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| NATASHA SHARABURA

DENGO, DEIDRE [653]
BARRY, RIANNA [4920]
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

OLIVIA CARELLO [4321]
RIANNA BARRY [4920]
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633]

BAUX, SOPHIE SOPHIE BAUX

Number of Entries that competed: 7
Owner Rider
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| NATASHA SHARABURA
DENGO, DEIDRE [653] OLIVIA CARELLO [4321]
BAUX, SOPHIE SOPHIE BAUX
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248] WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633]
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| NIKITA SHARABURA

BARRY, RIANNA [4920]

RIANNA BARRY [4920]

Number of Entries that competed: 7
Owner Rider
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| NATASHA SHARABURA
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248] WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633]
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| NIKITA SHARABURA
DENGO, DEIDRE [653] OLIVIA CARELLO [4321]
BAUX, SOPHIE SOPHIE BAUX

BARRY, RIANNA [4920]

RIANNA BARRY [4920]

Number of Entries that competed: 7

Owner
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

DENGO, DEIDRE [653]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

BAUX, SOPHIE
BARRY, RIANNA [4920]

Rider
WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633]
NIKITA SHARABURA
OLIVIA CARELLO [4321]
NATASHA SHARABURA
SOPHIE BAUX
RIANNA BARRY [4920]

Number of Entries that competed: 10

Owner

SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

LOWREY, MAUREEN
NATERER, MONIKA [3071]

Rider
ARDEN KELL [3729]
JAYDEN GRAY [3566]
NICOLE DONOVAN [8991]
MONIKA NATERER [3071]

MACGREGOR, PAM [308] CLAUDIA PONGETTI
PARKER, LESLIE BLAIR PARKER
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] KELLEY RUSSELL [914]

SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY

REECE CONNELLY [3259]

Number of Entries that competed: 16

Owner

ZISTER, SHEILA
LOMBARD, EMILY [10735]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
MEEKE, EMMA [1616]

Rider
VICTORIA GENKOV [4640]
EMILY LOMBARD [10735]
KATYA BZOWEJ [4667]
HAILEY LYNCH [2248]
COREY WACHTEL [1575]

Printed

Apr 06, 2017

Prize
$27.00
$25.00
$25.00

$0.00

Prize
$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00

$0.00
$0.00

Prize
$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00

$0.00
$0.00

Prize
$35.00
$29.00
$27.00
$26.00

$0.00
$0.00

Prize
$25.00
$19.00
$18.00
$17.00

$0.00
$0.00

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 2

Class: 83 - B EQUITATION FLAT Number of Entries that competed: 16
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
6 221 HOPE TOWN THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878] SADIE NASH [4032] $0.00
7 264 STRONG POSSIBILITY DENGO, DEIDRE [653] PAYTON TAYLOR [3636] $0.00
8 234 OFF ICE TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00
Class: 85 - C EQUITATION FLAT Number of Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 216 WEN I'M TEN WHITWELL, KYLEIGH KYLEIGH WHITWELL $0.00
2 270 MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO JOHNSON, KAREN [2797] HAILEY ROGERS [2476] $0.00
3 226 RIVERDALE THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00
4 269 MOJO RISIN' NEWEY, MEAGHAN LAYLA GOULET [4020] $0.00
Class: 86 - CE TRILLIUM S/M PONY MEDAL Number of Entries that competed: 3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 285 NORTHWIND SNOW ANGEL KAISER, KAILEY KAILEY KAISER $0.00
2 275 CUSTOM MADE KAISER, KAILEY ADELINE FORGET $0.00
3 229 GINGER SNAP LIN, BREANNA [3977] BREANNA LIN [3977] $0.00
Class: 88 - JHHS CHILDREN'S 2'6" MEDAL Number of Entries that competed: 12
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 205 BY THE MOONLIGHT THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| JAYDEN GRAY [3566] $0.00
2 253 THEODORE MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00
3 238 JUST BETWEEN US MACGREGOR, PAM [308] HOLLY MCLAREN [9036] $0.00
4 234 OFF ICE TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00
5 261 IRISH MEEKE, SARAH [3683] TAYLOR MASON $0.00
6 262 OFF THE GRID SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY ELLIE BROWN [4633] $0.00
7 292 MERCEDIES PLOTKIN, EDEN [3962] EDEN PLOTKIN [3962] $0.00
8 235 STYLE KERRIGAN, TENILLE KATYA BZOWEJ [4667] $0.00
Class: 89 - CE TRILLIUM MODIFIED CHILDREN'S Number of Entries that competed: 12
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 291 KANDI DANZA RAMSELL, GRACE [3646] GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00
2 264 STRONG POSSIBILITY DENGO, DEIDRE [653] PAYTON TAYLOR [3636] $0.00
3 222 CALISTAII ANGROVE, ALEXIS ALEXIS ANGROVE $0.00
4 257 ACCOMPLICE JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418] ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00
5 255 EDELWEISS MACGREGOR, PAM [308] DANIELLE TALBOT [1303] $0.00
6 248 SEPHORA LOWREY, MAUREEN ALYSSA PEJKOVIC [2563] $0.00
7 221 HOPE TOWN THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878] SADIE NASH [4032] $0.00
8 218 HOBOKEN LOMBARD, EMILY [10735] EMILY LOMBARD [10735] $0.00
9 260 HAYDEN SAKAGUCHI NEWELL, ASHLEY REECE CONNELLY [3259] $0.00
Class: 90 - CE TRILLIUM CHILDREN'S MEDAL 3 Number of Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 202 ANOTHER SOUVENIR MACGREGOR, PAM [308] KELLEY RUSSELL [914] $0.00
2 251 THE MATCHMAKER MACGREGOR, PAM [308] HAILEY LYNCH [2248] $0.00
3 203 BACK UP PLAN MACGREGOR, PAM [308] CLAUDIA PONGETTI $0.00
4 211 L'IL MISS RIO DUPONT, MELINDA MELINDA DUPONT $0.00
Class: 110 - MODIFIED PONY HUNTER MEDAL Number of Entries that competed: 7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 284 NORTHWIND PAY TO PLAY KAISER, KAILEY ALYSON WEEDON $0.00
2 233 REIDELL THRILL ME TU BLACK, KENZIE [3735] JORDAN KELL [3730] $0.00
3 268 FINALLY HERE POWIS, MAEVE [2641] MAEVE POWIS [2641] $0.00
4 242 DAVINCIK THE MEADOWS, A [3040] MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963] $0.00
5 226 RIVERDALE THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| OLIVIA GOWAN [3745] $0.00
6 250 WIND DANCER CAVALIER WALKER, JESSICA [4537] JESSICA WALKER [4537] $0.00
7 206 CASABLANCA THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| JULIA INGARAO [3565] $0.00
Class: 200 - JHHS MY FIRST MEDAL Number of Entries that competed: 9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 227 GOLDEN KISSES RAINEY, CANDICE [3374] CAELEN GIPSON [4699] $0.00
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
_/I ) ClassResults.rpt Printed Page
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact)

Class: 200 - JHHS MY FIRST MEDAL

Place Entry

2 269
216
270
277
281
223
230
225

E-IE- - B Y N

Horse

MOIJO RISIN'

WEN I'M TEN

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
WORTH EVERY PENNY

ELLA ENCHANTED

MY PRINCE CHARMING
KAISER'S NIGHT BLUES
BEAVERWOODS LUPIN

Class: 211 - TRAINING EQUITATION FLAT

Place Entry
1 208
2 214
3 266
4 267
5 280
6 252

Horse

ESTA CALIENTE
SHE'S SO FINE
MISS BRIARTIC
GOTCHA FOOLED
ORIENT

SMOOTH SAILING

Class: 100A - JUDGED SCHOOLING S/M

Place Entry
1 283
2 285
3 275
4 229

Horse

HAPPY FEET

NORTHWIND SNOW ANGEL
CUSTOM MADE

GINGER SNAP

Class: 100C - JUDGED SCHOOLING SHORT

Place Entry

1 242
216
232
281
270
258
227
223

0 9 NN R WN

Class: 100D - JUDGED SCHOOLING MODPONY

Place Entry

1 242
284
229
206
204
233
273
258

@ N NN AW N

Horse

DA VINCI K

WEN I'M TEN

QUICKSTEP N TIME

ELLA ENCHANTED

MORTONS THE GREAT GAZOO
CAT'S GOT STYLE

GOLDEN KISSES

MY PRINCE CHARMING

Horse

DA VINCIK

NORTHWIND PAY TO PLAY
GINGER SNAP
CASABLANCA

BIDWELL ROSIKA
REIDELL THRILL ME TU
SCARLETT O'HARA

CAT'S GOT STYLE

Class: 100E - JUDGED SCHOOLING CH 3'

Place Entry
1 251
2 202
3 211
4 278
5 203

Class: 100H - JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD CH 2'9

Place Entry
1 257
2 255
/ ! ) ClassResults.rpt

L/ HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca

Horse

THE MATCHMAKER
ANOTHER SOUVENIR
L'IL MISS RIO

FLASH FORWARD
BACK UP PLAN

Horse

ACCOMPLICE
EDELWEISS

JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 2

Number of Entries that competed: 9

Owner

NEWEY, MEAGHAN
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]

Rider
LAYLA GOULET [4020]
KYLEIGH WHITWELL
HAILEY ROGERS [2476]

SCHNURR, RACHEL [441] KATIE HAN
FORGET, ADELINE LINDSAY WOOLF [304]
BLAKELY, ANDE ANDE BLAKELY
KAISER, KIRSTEN [9671] PAYTON RODGERS [3713]
MURPHY-BEAUDET, EVE JENNA LACY

Number of Entries that competed: 6
Owner Rider
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| NATASHA SHARABURA
THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| NIKITA SHARABURA
DENGO, DEIDRE [653] OLIVIA CARELLO [4321]
BAUX, SOPHIE SOPHIE BAUX
BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] JESSICA GONG

LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]

WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633]

Number of Entries that competed: 5

Owner

HRYNYK, ALEXA [560]
KAISER, KAILEY
KAISER, KAILEY

LIN, BREANNA [3977]

Rider

ALEXA HRYNYK [560]
KAILEY KAISER
ADELINE FORGET
BREANNA LIN [3977]

Number of Entries that competed: 14
Owner Rider
THE MEADOWS, A [3040] MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963]
WHITWELL, KYLEIGH KYLEIGH WHITWELL

SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
FORGET, ADELINE
JOHNSON, KAREN [2797]
LYNCH, HAILEY [2248]
RAINEY, CANDICE [3374]

KALINA RUSSELL [4869]
LINDSAY WOOLF [304]
HAILEY ROGERS [2476]
HAILEY LYNCH [2248]
CAELEN GIPSON [4699]

BLAKELY, ANDE ANDE BLAKELY

Number of Entries that competed: 14
Owner Rider
THE MEADOWS, A [3040] MEGHAN DARLINGTON [3963]
KAISER, KAILEY ALYSON WEEDON

LIN, BREANNA [3977]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

SANGERS, LOLA
BLACK, KENZIE [3735]
RITCHIE, KRYSTAL [3413]

BREANNA LIN [3977]
JULIA INGARAO [3565]
LOLA SANGERS
JORDAN KELL [3730]
KRYSTAL RITCHIE [3413]

LYNCH, HAILEY [2248] HAILEY LYNCH [2248]
Number of Entries that competed: 5

Owner Rider

MACGREGOR, PAM [308] HAILEY LYNCH [2248]

MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
DUPONT, MELINDA
MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

KELLEY RUSSELL [914]
MELINDA DUPONT
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]
CLAUDIA PONGETTI

Number of Entries that competed: 1"

Owner

JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]

Rider

ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634]
DANIELLE TALBOT [1303]

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

Printed
Apr 06, 2017

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Prize

$0.00
$0.00
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows

Class Results (Compact) JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 2

Class: 100H - JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD CH 2'9 Number of Entries that competed: "
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
3 248 SEPHORA LOWREY, MAUREEN ALYSSA PEJKOVIC [2563] $0.00
4 221 HOPE TOWN THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878] SADIE NASH [4032] $0.00
5 259 GIRL TALK NATERER, MONIKA [3071] MIRANDA TRAVERS-CAVILL $0.00
6 291 KANDI DANZA RAMSELL, GRACE [3646] GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00
7 203 BACK UP PLAN MACGREGOR, PAM [308] CLAUDIA PONGETTI $0.00
8 222 CALISTAII ANGROVE, ALEXIS ALEXIS ANGROVE $0.00
Class: 100! - JUDGED SCHOOLING LOW 3' Number of Entries that competed: 8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 280 ORIENT BRUCE, SHELIA [2836] DAKOTA MILLS [2785] $0.00
2 207 EL RAPIDO YAGHDJIAN, EMILY [2668] EMILY YAGHDIIAN [2668] $0.00
3 200 BUILD A BEAR DISHER, AMANDA AMANDA DISHER $0.00
4 210 INQUEST REDFEARN, ERIN ERIN REDFEARN $0.00
5 244 VIRTUOSO S HURLBUT, JENNIFER [2824] SOPHIE LEBLANC [2828] $0.00
6 209 HALF MOON 3E RAMSAY, BRIANNA BRIANNA RAMSAY $0.00
7 256 INVIDIA COLLINS, CAPRI [187] CAPRI COLLINS [187] $0.00
8 278 FLASH FORWARD MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797] VICTORIA STEELE [2059] $0.00
Class: 100J - JUDGED SCHOOLING TRILL Number of Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 207 EL RAPIDO YAGHDJIAN, EMILY [2668] EMILY YAGHDIIAN [2668] $0.00
2 210 INQUEST REDFEARN, ERIN ERIN REDFEARN $0.00
3 209 HALF MOON 3E RAMSAY, BRIANNA BRIANNA RAMSAY $0.00
4 221 HOPE TOWN THOMPSON, CHRIS [2878] SUSAN DUNCAN [1976] $0.00
Class: 100K - JUDGED SCHOOLING LO-HI Number of Entries that competed: 7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 255 EDELWEISS MACGREGOR, PAM [308] HANNAH WALJI [3748] $0.00
2 213 PICASSO THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| JENNA HYDE $0.00
3 265 BEVERLY HILLS CORDES, LAWRENCE MEGAN PERRIN [2528] $0.00
4 256 INVIDIA COLLINS, CAPRI [187] CAPRI COLLINS [187] $0.00
5 254 JUST BECAUSE DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884] THERESA DETSIKAS [1884] $0.00
6 276 LANNISTER FENWICK, VANESSA VANESSA FENWICK $0.00
7 215 VERTICOLI ALLISON, RILEY RILEY ALLISON $0.00
Class: 100L - JUDGED SCHOOLING CH 2'6 Number of Entries that competed: 20
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 236 LIMITLESS KERRIGAN, TENILLE EMILY WALSH [4672] $0.00
2 247 LEXUS ZISTER, SHEILA VICTORIA GENKOV [4640] $0.00
3 253 THEODORE MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677] $0.00
4 246 DIOR MEEKE, EMMA [1616] COREY WACHTEL [1575] $0.00
5 234 OFF ICE TIME SCHRADER, BRETT [8145] PAXTON YODER [4594] $0.00
6 257 ACCOMPLICE JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418] ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634] $0.00
7 291 KANDI DANZA RAMSELL, GRACE [3646] GRACE RAMSELL [3646] $0.00
8 235 STYLE KERRIGAN, TENILLE KATYA BZOWEJ [4667] $0.00
Class: 100T - JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE Number of Entries that competed: 6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 208 ESTA CALIENTE THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, .| NATASHA SHARABURA $0.00
2 252 SMOOTH SAILING LYNCH, HAILEY [2248] WILLIAM GOWLAND [3633] $0.00
3 214 SHE'S SO FINE THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . | NIKITA SHARABURA $0.00
4 266 MISS BRIARTIC DENGO, DEIDRE [653] OLIVIA CARELLO [4321] $0.00
5 288 MALIBU BARRY, RIANNA [4920] RIANNA BARRY [4920] $0.00
Class: 100AA - JUDGED SCHOOLING S/M Number of Entries that competed: 4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Prize
1 283 HAPPY FEET HRYNYK, ALEXA [560] ALEXA HRYNYK [560] $0.00
2 229 GINGER SNAP LIN, BREANNA [3977] BREANNA LIN [3977] $0.00
Class: 100CC - JUDGED SCHOOLING SHORT Number of Entries that competed: 4
View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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Jokers Hill Horse Shows
Class Results (Compact)

Class: 100CC - JUDGED SCHOOLING SHORT

Place Entry Horse
1 223 MY PRINCE CHARMING
2 231 CROWN RIDGE MARIONO

Class: 100DD - JUDGED SCHOOLING MODPONY

Place Entry Horse
1 268 FINALLY HERE
2 283 HAPPY FEET
3 273 SCARLETT O'HARA
4 226 RIVERDALE

Class: 100HH - JUDGED SCHOOLING MOD CH 2'9

Place Entry Horse
1 259 GIRL TALK
2 237 NEW ERAIN TIME
3 218 HOBOKEN
4 278 FLASH FORWARD

Class:  100ll - JUDGED SCHOOLING LOW 3'

Place Entry Horse
1 256 INVIDIA
2 244 VIRTUOSO S
Class: 100JJ - JUDGED SCHOOLING TRILL
Place Entry Horse

Class: 100KK - JUDGED SCHOOLING LO-HI

Place Entry Horse

1 254 JUST BECAUSE

2 215 VERTICOLI

3 276 LANNISTER

Class: 100LL - JUDGED SCHOOLING CH 2'6

Place Entry Horse

1 253 THEODORE

2 274 PHANTOM TAZMON

3 257 ACCOMPLICE

4 289 VIVA ECLIPSE I

5 238 JUST BETWEEN US

6 292 MERCEDIES

7 236 LIMITLESS

8 290 HEAVEN SENT

Class: 100TT - JUDGED SCHOOLING NOVICE
Place Entry Horse

1 288 MALIBU

JOKERS HILL APRIL TRILLIUM 2

Number of Entries that competed: 4

Owner

BLAKELY, ANDE
PONZO, JENNA [4834]

Rider

ANDE BLAKELY
ASHLYNN CROWLEY [4787]

Number of Entries that competed: 5

Owner

POWIS, MAEVE [2641]
HRYNYK, ALEXA [560]
RITCHIE, KRYSTAL [3413]

THE PICKERING HORSE CENTRE, . |

Owner

NATERER, MONIKA [3071]
SCHRADER, BRETT [8145]
LOMBARD, EMILY [10735]
MARSIGLIO, CATERINA [797]

Rider

MAEVE POWIS [2641]
ALEXA HRYNYK [560]
KRYSTAL RITCHIE [3413]
OLIVIA GOWAN [3745]

Number of Entries that competed: 4

Rider

MONIKA NATERER [3071]
ARDEN KELL [3729]

EMILY LOMBARD [10735]
VICTORIA STEELE [2059]

Number of Entries that competed: 3

Owner

COLLINS, CAPRI [187]
HURLBUT, JENNIFER [2824]

Rider

CAPRI COLLINS [187]
SOPHIE LEBLANC [2828]

Number of Entries that competed: 1
Owner Rider

Number of Entries that competed: 3
Owner Rider
DETSIKAS, THERESA [1884] THERESA DETSIKAS [1884]
ALLISON, RILEY RILEY ALLISON
FENWICK, VANESSA VANESSA FENWICK

Number of Entries that competed: 8
Owner Rider
MACGREGOR, PAM [308] ROWEN HAHN [4677]

BENOIT-MORGAN, TIANA
JOHNSON, MICHELLE [2418]
CLUNE, AVERY
MACGREGOR, PAM [308]
PLOTKIN, EDEN [3962]
KERRIGAN, TENILLE

ROY, KRISTINA [4935]

ALEXANDRA GIVELAS [2699]
ALEXANDRA TAUB [3634]
AVERY CLUNE

HOLLY MCLAREN [9036]
EDEN PLOTKIN [3962]

EMILY WALSH [4672]
KRISTINA ROY [4935]

Number of Entries that competed: 2

Owner

BARRY, RIANNA [4920]

Rider
RIANNA BARRY [4920]

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com
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